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Discovery Theme Leaders (201718)  

CREATING SUSTAINABLE 
FUTURES  

Theme Leader: 
William Young C.W.Young@leeds.ac.uk  

 

Theme Leader: 
Jen Dyer J.Dyer@leeds.ac.uk      

 

ETHICS, RELIGION AND 
LAW 

Theme Leader:  
Janet Holt hcsjh@leeds.ac.uk   
 

 

EXPLORING THE 
SCIENCES 

Theme Leader:  
Terry Kee T.P.Kee@leeds.ac.uk  
 

 

MEDIA, CULTURE AND 
CREATIVITY 

 
Theme Leader:  
Position currently vacant 
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MIND AND BODY 

 
Theme Leader:  
Michael Routledge M.N.Routledge@leeds.ac.uk  
 

 

LANGUAGE AND 
INTERCULTURAL 
UNDERSTANDING 

Theme Leader:  
Mustapha Lahlali E.M.Lahlali@leeds.ac.uk  
 

 

POWER AND CONFLICT 
Theme Leader: 
Polly Wilding P.Wilding@leeds.ac.uk  
 

 

ENTERPRISE AND 
INNOVATION 

Theme Leader:  
Richard Tunstall R.Tunstall@leeds.ac.uk      

 

PERSONAL AND 
PROFESSIONAL 
DEVELOPMENT 

Theme Leader: 
Kevin Linch  K.B.Linch@Leeds.ac.uk 
 

 

TECHNOLOGY AND ITS 
IMPACTS 

Theme Leader:  
Ian Robertson I.D.Robertson@leeds.ac.uk  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Leeds for Life Broadening - https://leedsforlife.leeds.ac.uk/Broadening  
 
Leeds for Life: https://leedsforlife.leeds.ac.uk/Home/Index  
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